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Date Start End Event Name
Wed 11/01/2017 6:00 pm 8:00 pm KME - Dancify
Thu 11/02/2017 3:20 pm 4:20 pm KME - Drama Club
Fri 11/03/2017 9:00 am 10:30 am KME - Lifetouch Picture Retakes
Wed 11/08/2017 6:00 pm 8:00 pm KME - Dancify
Thu 11/09/2017 3:20 pm 4:20 pm KME - Drama Club
Thu 11/09/2017 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Kings Youth Wrestling
Fri 11/10/2017 All Day All Day KME Veteran's Day Celebration
Fri 11/10/2017 8:20 am 10:45 am Band Shuttle
Mon 11/13/2017 All Day All Day KME - Scholastic Book Fair
Tue 11/14/2017 All Day All Day KME - Scholastic Book Fair
Tue 11/14/2017 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Kings Youth Wrestling
Wed 11/15/2017 All Day All Day KME - Scholastic Book Fair
Wed 11/15/2017 6:00 pm 8:00 pm KME - Dancify
Thu 11/16/2017 All Day All Day KME - Scholastic Book Fair
Thu 11/16/2017 3:20 pm 4:20 pm KME - Drama Club
Thu 11/16/2017 6:45 pm 7:45 pm 4th Grade Music Program
Fri 11/17/2017 All Day All Day KME - Scholastic Book Fair
Tue 11/21/2017 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Kings Youth Wrestling
Tue 11/28/2017 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Kings Youth Wrestling
Wed 11/29/2017 6:00 pm 8:00 pm KME - Dancify
Thu 11/30/2017 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Kings Youth Wrestling
Fri 12/01/2017 6:00 pm 8:00 pm KME - PTO Movie Knight/Vendor Fair
Mon 12/04/2017 All Day All Day KME - Holiday Kidshop
Tue 12/05/2017 All Day All Day KME - Holiday Kidshop
Tue 12/05/2017 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Kings Youth Wrestling
Wed 12/06/2017 All Day All Day KME - Holiday Kidshop
Wed 12/06/2017 6:00 pm 8:00 pm KME - Dancify
Thu 12/07/2017 All Day All Day KME - Holiday Kidshop
Thu 12/07/2017 3:20 pm 4:20 pm KME - Drama Club
Thu 12/07/2017 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Kings Youth Wrestling
Fri 12/08/2017 All Day All Day KME - Holiday Kidshop
Tue 12/12/2017 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Kings Youth Wrestling
Wed 12/13/2017 6:00 pm 8:00 pm KME - Dancify
Thu 12/14/2017 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Kings Youth Wrestling
Tue 12/19/2017 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Kings Youth Wrestling
Wed 12/20/2017 1:30 pm 2:00 pm KME - Winter Parties
Tue 01/02/2018 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Kings Youth Wrestling Practice
Wed 01/03/2018 6:00 pm 8:00 pm KME - Dancify
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Thu 01/04/2018 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Kings Youth Wrestling
Tue 01/09/2018 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Kings Youth Wrestling
Wed 01/10/2018 6:00 pm 8:00 pm KME - Dancify
Wed 01/17/2018 6:00 pm 8:00 pm KME - Dancify
Thu 01/18/2018 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Kings Youth Wrestling
Tue 01/23/2018 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Kings Youth Wrestling
Wed 01/24/2018 6:00 pm 8:00 pm KME - Dancify
Thu 01/25/2018 6:45 pm 7:45 pm KME - 2nd Grade Music Program
Fri 01/26/2018 5:30 pm 9:30 pm KME Movie Knight
Tue 01/30/2018 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Kings Youth Wrestling
Wed 01/31/2018 6:00 pm 8:00 pm KME - Dancify
Thu 02/01/2018 3:20 pm 4:20 pm KME - Drama Club
Thu 02/01/2018 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Kings Youth Wrestling
Tue 02/06/2018 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Kings Youth Wrestling
Thu 02/08/2018 3:20 pm 4:20 pm KME - Drama Club
Thu 02/08/2018 3:30 pm 9:00 pm KME - Winter Dance Prep
Fri 02/09/2018 1:00 pm 9:30 pm KME - Winter Dance
Tue 02/13/2018 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Kings Youth Wrestling
Wed 02/14/2018 6:00 pm 8:00 pm KME - Dancify
Thu 02/15/2018 3:20 pm 4:20 pm KME - Drama Club
Thu 02/15/2018 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Kings Youth Wrestling
Tue 02/20/2018 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Kings Youth Wrestling
Wed 02/21/2018 6:00 pm 8:00 pm KME - Dancify
Thu 02/22/2018 3:20 pm 4:20 pm KME - Drama Club
Tue 02/27/2018 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Kings Youth Wrestling
Wed 02/28/2018 6:00 pm 8:00 pm KME - Dancify
Thu 03/01/2018 3:20 pm 4:20 pm KME - Drama Club
Thu 03/01/2018 6:45 pm 7:45 pm KME - 1st Grade Music Program
Mon 03/05/2018 5:30 pm 8:00 pm KYO Football Registration
Wed 03/07/2018 6:00 pm 8:00 pm KME - Dancify
Thu 03/08/2018 3:20 pm 4:20 pm KME - Drama Club
Thu 03/08/2018 4:00 pm 7:00 pm KME - Parent/Teacher Conferences
Fri 03/09/2018 3:30 pm 9:30 pm KME - Extravaganza Prep
Sat 03/10/2018 9:00 am 6:00 pm KME - Extravaganza
Tue 03/13/2018 5:30 pm 8:00 pm KYO Football Registration
Wed 03/14/2018 6:00 pm 8:00 pm KME - Dancify
Thu 03/15/2018 3:20 pm 4:20 pm KME - Drama Club
Thu 03/15/2018 6:00 pm 8:00 pm KME - Dancify
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Thu 03/22/2018 All Day All Day KME - Lifetouch Spring Pictures
Thu 03/22/2018 3:20 pm 4:20 pm KME - Drama Club
Thu 03/22/2018 6:00 pm 8:00 pm KME Dancify


